
2013 North Central Skyhoundz Regional Qualifier - New Castle Indiana July 20

Freestyle

Open Expert

Finish First Last Name Dog_Name P1 A1 W1 S1F1Total DA1 P2 A2 W2 S2 F2Total Total  

1 Y Andrew Han Solar 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 36.5 16.5 9.5 9.0 10.0 9.5 38.0 92.5

2 Y Tracy Custer Siren 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 36.5 17.5 9.5 8.5 9.5 10.0 37.5 92.5

3 Y Mark Faragoi Riley 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 35.5 18.5 8.5 8.0 9.5 8.0 34.0 86.5

4 Tracy Custer Rampage 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 36.0 13.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 36.0 85.0

5 Tracy Custer Chill 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 38.0 6.0 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 38.5 83.0

6 Matt Bilderback Bella 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 36.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 36.5 82.0

7 Matt Bilderback Bazooka 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 34.5

8 Jeff Duff Sasha 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 34.0

9 Andrew Han Psy 8.5 8.0 9.5 7.5 33.5

10 Paul Goike Diablo 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 33.0

10 Nate Bednar Rizzo 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 33.0

10 Jeff Scheetz Towser 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 33.0

11 Nate Bednar Breeze 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 31.0

12 Scott Jones Tango 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 30.5

12 Jess Kittredge Codex 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 30.5

14 Scott Jones Reno 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 30.0

15 Sara Brueske Bazinga 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 29.5

16 Paul Goike Dante 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 29.0

16 Deneane Hart Aison 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 29.0

16 Troy Mool Jazmin 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 29.0

19 Jordan Bybee Indy 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 27.5

19 Jordan Bybee Rambler 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 27.5

21 David Gray Mojo 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 27.0

Open Intermediate

Finish First Last Name Dog_Name P1 A1 W1 S1F1Total DA1 P2 A2 W2 S2 F2Total Total  

1 Julie Rhea Daisy 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 25.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 26.0 59.5

2 Jill Best Logan 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 24.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 23.0 56.0

3 Robin Herman Skeeter Marie 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 24.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 23.0 51.0

4 Julie Rhea Tulip 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 19.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 22.0 49.0

Open Novice

Finish First Last Name Dog_Name P1 A1 W1 S1F1Total DA1 P2 A2 W2 S2 F2Total Total  

1 Lindsay Hamilton-Donnelly Didgie 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 28.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 29.0 66.0
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2 Stacey Simison Jetta 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 23.0 11.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 23.0 57.5

3 Stacey Simison Freyja 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 24.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 23.5 54.0

4 James DuMond Jackie 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 18.5 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 19.0 40.0

Open Youth

Finish First Last Name Dog_Name P1 A1 W1 S1F1Total DA1 P2 A2 W2 S2 F2Total Total  

1 Y Allison Passejna Midge 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 25.5 4.5 0.0 4.5

2 Y Lucas Faragoi Luck 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 21.5 0.0 0.0 0.0

Open Masters

Finish First Last Name Dog_Name P1 A1 W1 S1F1Total DA1 P2 A2 W2 S2 F2Total Total  

1 Robin Herman Abbey 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 19.0 9.0 0.0 9.0

Open Microdog

Finish First Last Name Dog_Name P1 A1 W1 S1F1Total DA1 P2 A2 W2 S2 F2Total Total  

1 Y Matt Bilderback Bazooka 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 34.5 14.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 10.0 37.5 89.0

2 Y Sharon Anderson Bling 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 32.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 33.0 74.5

3 Sara Brueske Zuma 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 33.5 4.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 33.5 71.5

4 Deneane Hart Ares 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 31.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 29.0 66.5

5 Deneane Hart Dakota 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 27.5 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 24.5 52.0

6 Robin Herman Nano 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 24.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 21.5 48.5

7 Mark Pastor Ivy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Open Pairs

Finish QualifiedFirst_Name_1Last_Name_1 First_Name_2 Last_Name_2 Dog_Name P1 A1 W1 S1 T1 Total_1

1 Y Matt Bilderback Sharon Anderson Bazooka 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 41.0

2 Y Jordan Bybee Bailey Hartsock Rambler 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 36.0

3 Jess Kittredge Sara Brueske Codex 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 33.5
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Sport Expert D&A

Finish Qual First Last Name Dog_Name DA1 DA2 TotalDA

1 Y Mark Faragoi Riley 18.5 22.0 40.5

2 Y Tracy Custer Courage 18.0 16.0 34.0

3 Y Andrew Han Solar 16.5 14.5 31.0

4 Jackie Rodeffer-Scheetz Killian 16.0 14.5 30.5

5 Scott Jones Rodeo 16.0 12.5 28.5

6 Nate Bednar Rizzo 19.0 3.0 22.0

7 Jeff Scheetz Towser 15.5 15.5

8 Jackie Rodeffer-Scheetz Towser 14.5 14.5

9 Mark Vitullo Lulu 14.0 14.0

10 Tracy Custer Bolt 12.5 12.5

10 Bill Marion Pegasus 12.5 12.5

12 Jeff Duff Sasha 12.0 12.0

13 Shaun Johnson Royal 11.5 11.5

14 Nate Bednar Marcy 11.0 11.0

15 Heather Bednar Marcy 10.5 10.5

16 Mary Jo Corso Dreamer 10.0 10.0

16 David Gray Mojo 10.0 10.0

16 Scott Jones Tango 10.0 10.0

19 Jeff Scheetz Killian 9.5 9.5

20 Matt Bilderback Bella 9.0 9.0

21 Matt Bilderback Bazooka 8.5 8.5

21 Paul Goike Diablo 8.5 8.5

21 Troy Mool Jazmin 8.5 8.5

21 Sharon Anderson Bling 8.5 8.5

25 Chris Knapp Marino 8.0 8.0

25 Deneane Hart Aison 8.0 8.0

27 Rick Kimball Dugan 7.5 7.5

28 Chris Knapp Jack 7.0 7.0

29 Paul Goike Dante 6.5 6.5

30 Heather Bednar Flick 5.5 5.5

30 Jess Kittredge Codex 5.5 5.5

32 Jordan Bybee Indy 5.0 5.0

32 Nate Bednar Breeze 5.0 5.0
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34 Sara Brueske Zuma 4.5 4.5

35 Sheridan Gilchrist Ryder 4.0 4.0

35 Rick Kimball Reggie 4.0 4.0

37 Andrew Han Psy 3.5 3.5

37 Mark Vitullo Zelda 3.5 3.5

39 Marshall Smith Big Blue 3.0 3.0

39 Sara Brueske Bazinga 3.0 3.0

40 Sheridan Gilchrist Bruno 2.0 2.0

40 Jeff Duff Jesse 2.0 2.0

40 Scott Jones Bolareo 2.0 2.0

40 Jordan Bybee Rambler 2.0 2.0

44 Mary Jo Corso Renigade 0.0 0.0

Sport Masters

Finish Qual First Last Name Dog_Name DA1 DA2 TotalDA

1 Robin Herman Abbey 9.0 2.0 11.0

2 Chip Hershey Lexi 9.0 0.0 9.0

Sport Intermediate

Finish Qual First Last Name Dog_Name DA1 DA2 TotalDA

1 Deanna Jones Denali 11.5 8.0 19.5

2 Deanna Jones Tahoe 12.5 6.0 18.5

3 Jill Best Logan 10.0 6.5 16.5

4 Virginia DeRolf Franklin 5.5 9.0 14.5

5 Julie Rhea Tulip 5.0 7.0 12.0

6 Julie Rhea Daisy 7.5 4.5 12.0

7 Robin Herman Skeeter Marie 5.0 3.5 8.5

8 Kyra Mandas Roo 5.0 0.0 5.0

9 Curtis Daugherty Rocky 0.0 0.0

10 Mark Pastor Ivy 0.0 0.0

Sport Novice FINAL

Finish Qual First Last Name Dog_Name DA1 DA2 TotalDA

1 Connie Passejna Midge 9.5 10.0 19.5

2 Lindsey Hamilton-Donnelly Didgie 8.0 10.5 18.5

3 Jim Bowman Wrigley 7.5 10.5 18.0

4 Allison Passejna Midge 6.5 10.0 16.5

5 Connie Passejna Leo 11.5 2.5 14.0
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6 Allison Passejna Leo 6.0 5.5 11.5

7 Lisa Hall Riley Ann 4.0 4.0

8 Vicki Goike Dante 2.5 2.5

9 Margaret Rhea Daisy 2.5 2.5

10 James DuMond Jackie 2.0 2.0

11 Lucas Faragoi Luck 0.0 0.0


